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Data Ziua 

1 j 

2 V 
3 s 

4 D 
5 L 
6 M 
7 M 
8 j 

9 V 
10 s 

11 D 
12 L 
13 M 
14 M 
15 j 

16 V 
17 s 

18 D 
19 L 
20 M 
21 M 
22 j 

23 V 
24 s 

25 D 
26 L 
27 M 
28 M 
29 j 

30 V 
31 s 

GRAFIC GARZI MEDICI 

IULIE 2021 

Nume si prenume medic 

Dr.Tutu Pata Deina 
Dr.Bogdaneanu Violeta 
Dr.Ditoiu Deina 
Dr.DraQomir Adriana Aurelia 
Dr.Raducanu Ileana 
Dr.State Deina 
Dr.Ditoiu Deina 
Dr.Dragomir Adriana Aurelia 
Dr.Hnidei Anca Rodica 
Dr.Bucur Antoaneta 
Dr.Raceanu Ana Georgiana 
Dr.Efimov Mihaela Aneta 
Dr.Raducanu Ileana 
Dr.Ivan Magda Ruxandra 
Dr.Tutu Pata Deina 
Dr.Sueur Antoaneta 
Dr.State Doina 
Dr.Anca Eugenia Gabriela 
Dr.Morosanu Bogdan Alexandru 
Dr.Bogdaneanu Violeta 
Dr.State Deina 
Dr.Anca Eugenia Gabriela 
Dr.Raceanu Ana Georgiana 
Dr.Ivan MaQda Ruxandra 
Dr.Sterea Stefan Alexandru 
Dr.Morosanu Bogdan Alexandru 
Dr.Efimov Mihaela Aneta 
Dr.Dragomir Adriana Aurelia 
Dr.Hnidei Anca Rodica 
Dr.Sterea Stefan Alexandru 
Dr.Grigorie Mihaela 

Semnatura medic Nume si prenume medic Data in care 
efectueaza garda 

Dr.Anca Eugenia Gabriela 18,22 

Dr.Bogdaneanu Violeta 2,20 

Dr.Sueur Antoaneta 10, 16 

Dr.Ditoiu Deina 3, 7 

Dr.Dragomir Adriana Aurelia 4, 8,28 

Dr.Efimov Mihaela Aneta 12,27 

Dr.Grigorie Mihaela 31 ·•· 

Dr.Hnidei Anca Rodica 9, 29 

Dr.Ivan Magda Ruxandra 14,24 

Dr.Morosanu Bogdan Alexandru 19,26 

Dr.Raceanu Ana Georgiana 11, 23 

Dr.Raducanu Ileana 5, 13 

Dr.State Deina 6, 17, 21 

Dr.Sterea Stefan Alexandru 25, 30 

Dr.Tutu Pata Deina 1, 15 


